
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in
Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka - 2021

DOCUMENT VERIFIED LIST 
WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

NOTE:  

1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to
verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time
from Government / Competent Authority. 
2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the
candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 

21 FEB 2023
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25 - StatisticsSubject:

AP522328A1

AP500389A1

AP528382A1

AP536546A1

AP502266A1

AP533378A1

AP521511A1

AP505404A1

AP537559A1

AP524851A1

AP535040A1

AP501370A1

AP522179A1

AP507805A1

AP535628A1

AP523335A1

AP542591A1

AP517237A1

AP524922A1

AP539874A1

AP521749A1

AP503844A1

AP523386A1

AP529094A1

AP544678A1

J2831

A4486

M0450

A7570

A2266

U0988

M0841

A1271

J0721

J0385

A8084

A8419

J5612

A4965

U3784

J0719

G0564

A7054

J1345

M1248

U6855

A4966

U0159

U4266

G3295

REG NO
App Id

MALLIKARJUN CHANDANNAVAR

CHETAN MALAGAVI

SATYANARAYANA

DILEEP KUMAR SHETTY

ARCHITHA M

MAVITHA T S

ASHWINI KUMARI

KAVITHA  N

AMITKUMAR BUDIHAL

SHANKREVVA GANI

ARCHANA

SADIQ PASHA

SHREEDEVI HALAWAR

SOWMYA RANI S

RAGHUNATH M

HUCHESH BUDIHAL

SHIVAKUMAR

BHARGAVI DESHPANDE

RAJANI PARAMESHWARA AGADI

HARSHA S

SANTHOSHA S

SHUBHASHREE JOSHI

DR CHAITHRA N

PAVITHRA N M

PUSPVATI

Name

92.75

87.75

81.25

73.75

63.25

63

55.75

55

54.5

52.5

51.75

51

47.75

43.25

42.25

41

39

38.75

36

34.5

33.25

33

30

28.75

27.75

Total
Score

SL
NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Eligiblity

3B,R,K

2A,R,K

2A

3B,R

GM,W

3A,W,R,K

GM,W

3A,W,R,K

SC,K

GM,W,K

GM,W

2B,K

2A,W,K

2A,W

2A

SC

3B-HK,R,K

GM,W

GM,W

GM,R

3A

GM,W

3A,W,R,K

2A,W

SC-HK,W,R,K

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

3B,R,K

2A,R,K

2A

3B,R

GM,W

3A,W,R,K

GM,W

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

SC,K

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

2B,K

2A,W,K

2A,W

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

SC

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
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25 - StatisticsSubject:

AP545199A1

AP529613A1

AP523697A1

AP544339A1

AP503197A1

AP535305A1

AP545687A1

AP546193A1

AP515503A1

AP518981A1

AP524432A1

AP536840A1

A2626

J2830

A3106

G2087

U6854

J0384

A3610

J0720

U0987

A1751

J3574

A8420

REG NO
App Id

MANJULA R

SANMATI BASAVARAJ NEREGAL

SANTOSHA C D

ASHWINI

YASHVANTH M

MANJUNATH P MYAGEDI

HANUMANTHAIAH R

SIDDU HANABAR

VIDYASHREE M

BANDARU SAINATH

B MANJUNATHA

BHAVYASHREE S

Name

26.5

25

22.75

22.25

16.5

11

7.25

11.25

0

0

0

0

Total
Score

SL
NO

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

N

N

N

Eligiblity

2A,W

GM,W,K

3B,K

ST-HK,W,K

2A

2A

SC,R,K

C1,K

2A,W,K

GM

2A-HK,R,K

3A,W

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS


