# Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka - 2021 DOCUMENT VERIFIED LIST

## WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

Subject: 25 - Statistics

	REG NO App Id	Name	Total Score	Eligiblity	Claimed CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS	Allowed as per Verification CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
	J2831	MALLIKARJUN CHANDANNAVAR	92.75	Y	3B,R,K	3B,R,K
	AP522328A1		92.73	1	3B, K, K	JD, N, N
	<b>A4486</b> AP500389A1	CHETAN MALAGAVI	87.75	Y	2A,R,K	2A,R,K
	<b>M0450</b> AP528382A1	SATYANARAYANA	81.25	Y	2A	2A
	<b>A7570</b> AP536546A1	DILEEP KUMAR SHETTY	73.75	Y	3B,R	3B,R
	<b>A2266</b> AP502266A1	ARCHITHA M	63.25	Y	GM,W	GM,W
	<b>U0988</b> AP533378A1	MAVITHA T S	63	Y	3A,W,R,K	3A,W,R,K
	<b>M0841</b> AP521511A1	ASHWINI KUMARI	55.75	Y	GM,W	GM,W
	<b>A1271</b> AP505404A1	KAVITHA N	55	Y	3A,W,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
	<b>J0721</b> AP537559A1	AMITKUMAR BUDIHAL	54.5	Y	SC,K	SC,K
0	<b>J0385</b> AP524851A1	SHANKREVVA GANI	52.5	Y	GM,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
1	<b>A8084</b> AP535040A1	ARCHANA	51.75	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
2	<b>A8419</b> AP501370A1	SADIQ PASHA	51	Y	2B,K	2В,К
3	<b>J5612</b> AP522179A1	SHREEDEVI HALAWAR	47.75	Y	2A,W,K	2A,W,K
4	<b>A4965</b> AP507805A1	SOWMYA RANI S	43.25	Y	2A,W	2A,W
5	<b>U3784</b> AP535628A1	RAGHUNATH M	42.25	Y	2A	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
5	<b>J0719</b> AP523335A1		41	Y	SC	SC
7	<b>G0564</b> AP542591A1	SHIVAKUMAR	39	Y	3B-HK,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
3	<b>A7054</b> AP517237A1	BHARGAVI DESHPANDE	38.75	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
9	<b>J1345</b> AP524922A1	RAJANI PARAMESHWARA AGADI	36	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
)	<b>M1248</b> AP539874A1		34.5	Y	GM,R	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
1	<b>U6855</b> AP521749A1	SANTHOSHA S	33.25	Y	3A	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
2	<b>A4966</b> AP503844A1	SHUBHASHREE JOSHI	33	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
3	<b>U0159</b> AP523386A1	DR CHAITHRA N	30	Y	3A,W,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
1	<b>U4266</b> AP529094A1		28.75	Y	2A,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
5	<b>G3295</b> AP544678A1		27.75	Y	SC-HK,W,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

Page 1 of 2
Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada, Exdef-Ex-Defence, PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c
1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

# Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka - 2021 DOCUMENT VERIFIED LIST

## WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

Subject: 25 - Statistics

	REG NO App Id	Name	Total Score	Eligiblity	Claimed CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS	Allowed as per Verification CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
26	<b>A2626</b> AP545199A1	MANJULA R	26.5	Y	2A,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
7	<b>J2830</b> AP529613A1	SANMATI BASAVARAJ NEREGAL	25	Y	GM,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
8	<b>A3106</b> AP523697A1	SANTOSHA C D	22.75	Y	3B,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
9	<b>G2087</b> AP544339A1	ASHWINI	22.25	Y	ST-HK,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
0	<b>U6854</b> AP503197A1	YASHVANTH M	16.5	Y	2A	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
1	<b>J0384</b> AP535305A1	MANJUNATH P MYAGEDI	11	Y	2A	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
2	<b>A3610</b> AP545687A1	HANUMANTHAIAH R	7.25	Y	SC,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
3	<b>J0720</b> AP546193A1	SIDDU HANABAR	11.25	N	C1,K	NOT ELIGIBLE
4	<b>U0987</b> AP515503A1	VIDYASHREE M	0	N	2A,W,K	NOT ELIGIBLE
5	<b>A1751</b> AP518981A1	BANDARU SAINATH	0	N	GM	NOT ELIGIBLE
6	<b>J3574</b> AP524432A1	B MANJUNATHA	0	N	2A-HK,R,K	NOT ELIGIBLE
7	<b>A8420</b> AP536840A1	BHAVYASHREE S	0	N	3A,W	NOT ELIGIBLE

## NOTE:

NOTE:
Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.